Up to
� 400 lpm, 100 US gpm
� 350 bar, 5000 psi
Flow Indicators are designed for continuous monitoring or intermittent use
commissioning and servicing hydraulic systems up to 350 bar, 5000 psi.
The large clear 63mm diameter dial ensures that quick checks can be made to
determine pump performance and setting of flow control valves. They can be used
on mobile and industrial hydraulic circuits. Also lubrication and coolant systems

Functional specification
Ambient temperature: -10 to 50°C (14 to 122°F)
Fluid type: Hydraulic oils
Fluid temperature: 20 to 80°C (65 - 176°F) continuous use. Intermittently (<10 minutes) up to 110°C (230°F)
Accuracy:
Flow: ± 4% of full scale
Temperature: ± 2.5°C (±5°F)
Dimensions: 199 x 87 x 74mm (7-7/8” x 3-1/2” x 3”)
Weight: 3.2 kg (7 lbs)
Construction material
Main block: Aluminium 2011T3
Internal parts: Mainly brass
Seals: Viton
Model Number Model number Calibrated flow range Main ports Top port Max
with temperature without temperature LPM US gpm pressure
FI1500-200ABOT FI1500-200ABO 10 - 200 5 - 50 1-1/2” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 350 bar
FI1500-200ASOT FI1500-200ASO 10 - 200 5 - 50 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 1/4” NPTF 5000 psi
FI1500-300ABOT FI1500-300ABO 20 - 300 4 - 80 1-1/2” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 350 bar
FI1500-300ASOT FI1500-300ASO 20 - 300 4 - 80 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 1/4” NPTF 5000 psi
FI1500-400ABOT FI1500-400ABO 20 - 400 5 - 100 1-1/2” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 350 bar
FI1500-400ASOT FI1500-400ASO 20 - 400 5 - 100 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 1/4” NPTF 5000 psi
Note - All NPTF threads are to ANSI B1.20.3 -1976 Class 1. As stated in the standard it is recommended that "sealing is accomplished by
the means of a sealant applied to the thread". NPT fittings may also be used to connect to NPTF ports (also with a sealant applied to the
thread)
Operation